
 

 

ROUND 1  ROUND 7  ROUND 14 

Saturday, 2 April  Saturday, May 21  Saturday, July 16 

Kilcunda Bass v Tooradin-Dalmore  Bunyip v Korumburra-Bena  Cora Lynn v Kilcunda Bass 

Koo Wee Rup v Dalyston N  Kilcunda Bass v Cora Lynn  Garfield v Koo Wee Rup 

Korumburra-Bena v Inverloch-Kongwak  Koo Wee Rup v Garfield  Inverloch-Kongwak v Tooradin-Dalmore 

Nar Nar Goon v Bunyip  Phillip Island v Dalyston  Korumburra-Bena v Bunyip 

Warragul Industrials v Garfield T  Tooradin-Dalmore v Inverloch-Kongwak  Phillip Island v Nar Nar Goon 

Sunday, April 3  Warragul Industrials v Nar Nar Goon  Warragul Industrials v Dalyston 

Cora Lynn v Phillip Island  ROUND 8  ROUND 15 

ROUND 2  Saturday, May 28  Saturday, July 23 

Saturday, 9 April  Bunyip v Tooradin-Dalmore  Cora Lynn v Garfield 

Bunyip v Cora Lynn  Dalyston v Warragul Industrials  Dalyston v Phillip Island 

Dalyston v Kilcunda Bass  Garfield v Cora Lynn  Kilcunda Bass v Inverloch-Kongwak 

Garfield v Nar Nar Goon N  Inverloch-Kongwak v Kilcunda Bass  Koo Wee Rup v Korumburra-Bena 

Inverloch-Kongwak v Koo Wee Rup  Korumburra-Bena v Koo Wee Rup  Nar Nar Goon v Warragul Industrials 

Phillip Island v Warragul Industrials  Nar Nar Goon v Phillip Island  Tooradin-Dalmore v Bunyip 

Tooradin-Dalmore v Korumburra-Bena  ROUND 9  ROUND 16 

ROUND 3  Saturday, June 4  Saturday, July 30 

Saturday, 16 April – Easter Weekend  Cora Lynn v Dalyston  Bunyip v Kilcunda Bass 

Inverloch-Kongwak v Cora Lynn  Garfield v Inverloch-Kongwak  Dalyston v Cora Lynn 

Phillip Island v Kilcunda Bass  Kilcunda Bass v Bunyip  Inverloch-Kongwak v Garfield 

Saturday 23 April  Korumburra-Bena v Nar Nar Goon  Koo Wee Rup v Warragul Industrials 

Bunyip v Garfield  Tooradin-Dalmore v Phillip Island  Nar Nar Goon v Korumburra-Bena 

Korumburra-Bena v Dalyston  N  Warragul Industrials v Koo Wee Rup  Phillip Island v Tooradin-Dalmore 

Nar Nar Goon v Koo Wee Rup  ROUND 10  ROUND 17 

Monday, April 25  Saturday, June 11 – Queens Birthday  Saturday, August 6 

Tooradin-Dalmore v Warragul Industrials  Dalyston v Garfield  Bunyip v Phillip Island 

ROUND 4  Inverloch-Kongwak v Warragul Industrials  Cora Lynn v Koo Wee Rup 

Saturday, 30 April  Kilcunda Bass v Korumburra-Bena  Garfield v Dalyston 

Cora Lynn v Tooradin-Dalmore  Koo Wee Rup v Cora Lynn  Korumburra-Bena v Kilcunda Bass 

Dalyston v Inverloch-Kongwak  Nar Nar Goon v Tooradin-Dalmore  Tooradin-Dalmore v Nar Nar Goon 

Garfield v Phillip Island  Phillip Island v Bunyip  Warragul Industrials v Inverloch-Kongwak 

Kilcunda Bass v Nar Nar Goon  ROUND 11  ROUND 18 

Koo Wee Rup v Bunyip  Saturday, June 18  Saturday, August 13 

Warragul Industrials v Korumburra-Bena  Bunyip v Dalyston  Dalyston v Bunyip 

ROUND 5  Cora Lynn v Warragul Industrials  Kilcunda Bass v Garfield 

Saturday, 7 May  Garfield v Kilcunda Bass  Koo Wee Rup v Tooradin-Dalmore 

Bunyip v Warragul Industrials  Inverloch-Kongwak v Nar Nar Goon  Nar Nar Goon v Inverloch-Kongwak 

Kilcunda Bass v Koo Wee Rup  Korumburra-Bena v Phillip Island  Phillip Island v Korumburra-Bena 

Korumburra-Bena v Garfield  Tooradin-Dalmore v Koo Wee Rup  Warragul Industrials v Cora Lynn 

Nar Nar Goon v Cora Lynn  ROUND 12  2022 FINAL SERIES 

Phillip Island v Inverloch-Kongwak  Saturday, June 25  Saturday, 20 August 

Tooradin-Dalmore v Dalyston  Cora Lynn v Bunyip  Qualifying Final 

ROUND 6  Kilcunda Bass v Dalyston  Sunday, 21 August 

Saturday, May 14  Koo Wee Rup v Inverloch-Kongwak  Elimination Final 

Cora Lynn v Korumburra-Bena  Korumburra-Bena v Tooradin-Dalmore  Saturday, 27 August 

Dalyston v Nar Nar Goon  Nar Nar Goon v Garfield  2nd Semi Final 

Garfield v Tooradin-Dalmore  Warragul Industrials v Phillip Island  Sunday, 28 August 

Inverloch-Kongwak v Bunyip  ROUND 13  1st Semi Final 

Koo Wee Rup v Phillip Island  Saturday, July 9  Saturday, 3 September 

Warragul Industrials v Kilcunda Bass  Bunyip v Nar Nar Goon  Preliminary Final 

  Dalyston v Koo Wee Rup  Saturday, 10 September 

  Garfield v Warragul Industrials  Grand Final 

  Inverloch-Kongwak v Korumburra-Bena   

  Phillip Island v Cora Lynn  N: Night Game 

  Tooradin-Dalmore v Kilcunda Bass  T: Twilight Game 

     

     

     


